GAS(

DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS, INC.

4445 EAST PIKE ZANESVILLE, OH 43701 OFFICE 740 454-6198
FAX 740 454-7780

July 20, 2009

Ms Beth A. O’Donnell
Commonwealth of Kentucky
Public Service Commission
211 Sower Boulevard

Frankfort, KY 40602

Dear Ms O’Donnell: & Doq _ m Q

Attached please find one original filing and five copies of the quarterly report of gas cost
recovery rate calculation for rates to be effective August 1, 2009. In addition you will
find an original and five copies of our written surcharge report for this reporting period.
Please have one copy of the filing as well as a copy of the surcharge report time-stamped
and returned to us in the self-addressed stamped envelope.

If there are any questions concerning the filing, please call me at 740-454-8871 extension
113. Thank you for your cooperation in this matter.

Very truly yours,

\JJCW&) %%V)c

Trina L. King
Secretary

TLK

Enclosure



July 20, 2009

GASCO DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS INC. - ALBANY DIVISION
GAS COST ESTIMATE May 2009 - July 2009

HGETYPE :
NYMEX $3.5020 §3.7030 $3.9270
TGP La. (ZONE 1)+ 40/MMBTU $0.4000 $0.4000 504000
TOTAL $3.9620 $4.1050 $4.3270 $0.0000 $0.0000 $0.0000 $0.0000 $0.0000 $0.0000 $0.0000 $0.0000 $0.0000
TITAN RETAINAGE 0.9300 0.9300 0.9300 0.9300 0.9300 0.9300 0.9300 0.9300 0.9300 0.9300 0.9300 0.9300 0.9300
LESS TITAN RETAINAGE $4.2602 $4.4140 $4.6527 $0.0000 $0.0000 $0.0000 $0.0000 $0.0000 $0.0000 $0.0000 $0.0000 $0.0000
TITAN TRANS FEE $0.60 50.60 $0.60 $0.60 $0.60 $0.60 $0.60 $0.60 $0.60 $0.60 $0.60 $0.60 $0.60
JETNG TRANS FEE $0.0027 $0.0027 $0.0027 $0.0027 $0.0027 $0.0027 $0.0027 $0.0027 $0.0027 $0.0027 $0.0027 $0.0027 $0.0027
TOTAL $4.8629 $5.0167 $5.2554 $0.6027 $0.6027 $0.6027 $0.6027 $0.6027 $0.6027 $0.6027 $0.6027 $0.6027
VOLUME ESTIMATE(DTH) 707 881 1,168 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o} 0 2,737
TOTAL (8) GAS $3,438.08 | $4,419.69 | $6,143.55 $0.00 50.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14.001
(1]
LOCAL PROD. VOL. (DTI1)
LOCAL PROD. VOL. (MCI) 50
LOCAL PROD. BTU sb
LOCAL PROD. COSTS EST.
L. OCAL PROD. TOTAL COSTS §
0
VOLUME ESTIMATE(MCF) 683 851 1,129 0 ] 0 0 0 [ 0 0 0 2,663
BTU CONVERSION 1.035 1.033 1.035 1.035 1.035 1.035 1.035 1.035 1.035 1.035 1.035 1.035 1.035
AVERAGE RATE (MCF) §£5.0338 $5.1935 $5.4416 #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! 1 #DIV/0! § #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! § #DIV/0! | #DIV/Q! | #DIV/G!

August 2009 - October 2009
$5.2230 per Mcf




GASCO DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS, INC.

REPORT OF SURCHARGE BILLED
Pursuant to Case No. 2008-00096

As of the Quarterly Report of Gas Cost Recovery Rate Calculation for the period ended
April 30, 2009, Gasco Distribution Systems, Inc. has recovered the following amounts
with respect to the surcharge allowed in Case No. 2008-00096:

Amount of the surcharge billed for the current reporting period: $ 46,268.08

Amount of the surcharge billed since initial assessment: $111,944.06

July 20, 2009

J/(u/) i A %%/\/—-

Trina L. King, Secreta




GASCO DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS, INC.

REPORT OF SURCHARGE BILLED
Pursuant to Case No. 2008-00096

As of the Quarterly Report of Gas Cost Recovery Rate Calculation for the period ended
April 30, 2009, Gasco Distribution Systems, Inc. has recovered the following amounts
with respect to the surcharge allowed in Case No. 2008-00096:

Amount of the surcharge billed for the current reporting period: $ 46,268.08

Amount of the surcharge billed since initial assessment: $111,944.06

July 20, 2009

J/twmd A ‘%(mmn

Trina L. King, Secreta




GASCO DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS, INC.

REPORT OF SURCHARGE BILLED
Pursuant to Case No. 2008-00096

As of the Quarterly Report of Gas Cost Recovery Rate Calculation for the period ended
April 30, 2009, Gasco Distribution Systems, Inc. has recovered the following amounts
with respect to the surcharge allowed in Case No. 2008-00096:

Amount of the surcharge billed for the current reporting period: $ 46,268.08

Amount of the surcharge billed since initial assessment: $111,944.06

July 20, 2009

J/med A %j,m%/ﬁ

Trina L. King, Secretar




GASCO DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS, INC.

REPORT OF SURCHARGE BILLED
Pursuant to Case No. 2008-00096

As of the Quarterly Report of Gas Cost Recovery Rate Calculation for the period ended
April 30, 2009, Gasco Distribution Systems, Inc. has recovered the following amounts
with respect to the surcharge allowed in Case No. 2008-00096:

Amount of the surcharge billed for the current reporting period: $ 46,268.08

Amount of the surcharge billed since initial assessment: $111,944.06

July 20, 2009

d/tm i) A %(m /A —

Trina L. King, Secreta




GASCO DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS, INC.

REPORT OF SURCHARGE BILLED
Pursuant to Case No. 2008-00096

As of the Quarterly Report of Gas Cost Recovery Rate Calculation for the period ended
April 30,2009, Gasco Distribution Systems, Inc. has recovered the following amounts
with respect to the surcharge allowed in Case No. 2008-00096:

Amount of the surcharge billed for the current reporting period: $ 46,268.08

Amount of the surcharge billed since initial assessment: $111,944.06

July 20, 2009

Ly/ﬁmaj b4 ‘7«/,(/)’)%/—-

Trina L. King, Secretar



GASCO DISTRIBUTION SYSTEMS, INC.

REPORT OF SURCHARGE BILLED
Pursuant to Case No. 2008-00096

As of the Quarterly Report of Gas Cost Recovery Rate Calculation for the period ended
April 30, 2009, Gasco Distribution Systerns, Inc. has recovered the following amounts
with respect to the surcharge allowed in Case No. 2008-00096:

Amount of the surcharge billed for the current reporting period: $ 46,268.08

Amount of the surcharge billed since initial assessment: $111,944.06

July 20, 2009

d/fﬂ)’) i) A '?(,W) /;\O —

Trina L. King, Secretar



